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JducTtaHuna 45 YXeHuwuHbl, 400m BosbHbI CTUb Women
25.11.2022 - 9:46 PesynbTathl [peaBapuTenbHbIit
WR 3:51.30 LI Bingjie CHN Beijing (CHN) 27.10.2022
WJ 3:52.80 MCINTOSH Summer CAN Toronto (CAN) 28.10.2022
Oukm: FINA 2022
Mecto ®amunua, Niva r/p KomaHpa R.T. Pesynbtar Oukn FINA
1. ETOPOBA AHHa 1998 XMAO-tOrpa - KannHuHrpagckas obnactb +0,73  4:10.11 818 Q
25m: 13.63 13.63 125m: 1:15.68 15.74 225m: 2:18.76 15.68 325m: 3:22.34 16.04
50m: 28.87 15.24 150m: 1:31.33 15.65 250m: 2:34.48 15.72 350m: 3:38.44 16.10
75m: 44.43 15.56 175m: 1:47.29 15.96 275m: 2:50.32 15.84 375m: 3:54.70 16.26
100m: 59.94 15.51 200m: 2:03.08 15.79 300m: 3:06.30 15.98 400m: 4:10.11 15.41
2. CANAMATUVHA Banepwus 1998 Pecny6nvka TarapcTaH +0,72 4:12.01 799 Q
25m: 13.84 13.84 125m: 1:17.06 15.69 225m: 2:20.38 15.78 325m: 3:24.09 16.16
50m: 29.52 15.68 150m: 1:32.95 15.89 250m: 2:36.02 15.64 350m: 3:40.08 15.99
75m: 4521 15.69 175m: 1:48.80 15.85 275m: 2:51.91 15.89 375m: 3:56.44 16.36
100m: 1:01.37 16.16 200m: 2:04.60 15.80 300m: 3:07.93 16.02 400m: 4:12.01 15.57
3. CREVAR Anja 2000 SC 22 April, BocHusi n l'epuerosnHa +0,66 4:12.05 799 Q
25m: 14.11 14.11 125m: 1:16.91 15.96 225m: 2:20.50 15.86 325m: 3:24.42 16.00
50m: 29.62 15.51 150m: 1:32.76 15.85 250m: 2:36.46 15.96 350m: 3:40.56 16.14
75m: 45.16 15.54 175m: 1:48.74 15.98 275m: 2:52.35 15.89 375m: 3:56.63 16.07
100m: 1:00.95 15.79 200m: 2:04.64 15.90 300m: 3:08.42 16.07 400m: 4:12.05 15.42
4. KYPLUEBA fAHa 2002 Bonrorpaackas obnacrtb +0,73  4:12.96 790 Q
25m: 13.70 13.70 125m: 1:16.58 15.97 225m: 2:20.38 16.12 325m: 3:25.03 16.34
50m: 29.05 15.35 150m: 1:32.22 15.64 250m: 2:36.41 16.03 350m: 3:41.18 16.15
75m: 44.75 15.70 175m: 1:48.29 16.07 275m: 2:52.48 16.07 375m: 3:57.39 16.21
100m: 1:00.61 15.86 200m: 2:04.26 15.97 300m: 3:08.69 16.21 400m: 4:12.96 15.57
5. MAPKOBA AHacTtacus 2005 Bonoroackas obnactb +0,69 4:13.54 785 Q
25m: 13.56 13.56 125m: 1:16.38 15.93 225m: 2:20.96 16.19 325m: 3:25.79 16.31
50m: 28.91 15.35 150m: 1:32.45 16.07 250m: 2:37.25 16.29 350m: 3:42.01 16.22
75m: 44.76 15.85 175m: 1:48.58 16.13 275m: 2:53.27 16.02 375m: 3:58.09 16.08
100m: 1:00.45 15.69 200m: 2:04.77 16.19 300m: 3:09.48 16.21 400m: 4:13.54 15.45
6. EPLLUOBA Mapraputa 2005 Bonrorpagckas o6nactb +0,71 4:13.78 783 Q
25m: 14.22 14.22 125m: 1:17.59 16.02 225m: 2:22.26 16.24 325m: 3:27.08 16.09
50m: 29.92 15.70 150m: 1:33.73 16.14 250m: 2:38.48 16.22 350m: 3:43.25 16.17
75m: 45.71 15.79 175m: 1:49.85 16.12 275m: 2:54.71 16.23 375m: 3:59.24 15.99
100m: 1:01.57 15.86 200m: 2:06.02 16.17 300m: 3:10.99 16.28 400m: 4:13.78 14.54
7. MYNNAKAEBA [apbs 1998 Mocksa +0,67 4:14.03 780 Q
25m: 13.41 13.41 125m: 1:16.86 16.16 225m: 2:21.56 16.02 325m: 3:26.26 16.13
50m: 28.85 15.44 150m: 1:32.96 16.10 250m: 2:37.68 16.12 350m: 3:42.55 16.29
75m: 44.70 15.85 175m: 1:49.35 16.39 275m: 2:53.95 16.27 375m: 3:58.71 16.16
100m: 1:00.70 16.00 200m: 2:05.54 16.19 300m: 3:10.13 16.18 400m: 4:14.03 15.32
8. ObAKOBA Codhbs Y 2008 Pecny6nuvka TatapcTaH +0,84 4:14.15 779 Q
25m: 14.08 14.08 125m: 1:17.53 16.18 225m: 2:22.07 16.11 325m: 3:26.70 16.21
50m: 29.48 15.40 150m: 1:33.59 16.06 250m: 2:38.17 16.10 350m: 3:42.85 16.15
75m: 45.41 15.93 175m: 1:49.70 16.11 275m: 2:54.29 16.12 375m: 3:58.86 16.01
100m: 1:01.35 15.94 200m: 2:05.96 16.26 300m: 3:10.49 16.20 400m: 4:14.15 15.29
9. COPOKNHA EkaTepuHa 2001 Mepmcknii kpaii +0,73 4:15.21 770 R
25m: 14.07 14.07 125m: 1:17.93 15.95 225m: 2:22.48 16.23 325m: 3:27.45 16.35
50m: 29.85 15.78 150m: 1:33.91 15.98 250m: 2:38.53 16.05 350m: 3:43.78 16.33
75m: 45.86 16.01 175m: 1:50.08 16.17 275m: 2:54.76 16.23 375m: 3:59.98 16.20
100m: 1:01.98 16.12 200m: 2:06.25 16.17 300m: 3:11.10 16.34 400m: 4:15.21 15.23
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10. EITV Bnapa 2007 CaHkT-MNeTepbypr +0,68 4:15.86 764
25m: 13.56 13.56 125m: 1:17.23 16.29 225m: 2:22.83 16.33 325m: 3:28.37 16.31
50m: 28.91 15.35 150m: 1:33.72 16.49 250m: 2:39.12 16.29 350m: 3:44.50 16.13
75m: 44.90 15.99 175m: 1:50.21 16.49 275m: 2:55.65 16.53 375m: 4:00.33 15.83
100m: 1:00.94 16.04 200m: 2:06.50 16.29 300m: 3:12.06 16.41 400m: 4:15.86 15.53
11. NAHTUNHA ApuHa 2006 Apocnasckas 061acTb +0,83 4:16.14 761
25m: 13.88 13.88 125m: 1:18.14 16.28 225m: 2:22.98 16.26 325m: 3:27.95 16.42
50m: 29.53 15.65 150m: 1:34.40 16.26 250m: 2:39.04 16.06 350m: 3:44.18 16.23
75m: 45.73 16.20 175m: 1:50.65 16.25 275m: 2:55.29 16.25 375m: 4:00.24 16.06
100m: 1:01.86 16.13 200m: 2:06.72 16.07 300m: 3:11.53 16.24 400m: 4:16.14 15.90
12. POMAHOBCKA#A Hatanusa 2002 Owmckas 0611acTb +0,68 4:17.06 753
25m: 13.66 13.66 125m: 1:18.54 16.53 225m: 2:24.65 16.51 325m: 3:29.78 16.07
50m: 29.52 15.86 150m: 1:35.00 16.46 250m: 2:41.15 16.50 350m: 3:45.99 16.21
75m: 45.69 16.17 175m: 1:51.77 16.77 275m: 2:57.45 16.30 375m: 4:01.45 15.46
100m: 1:02.01 16.32 200m: 2:08.14 16.37 300m: 3:13.71 16.26 400m: 4:17.06 15.61
13. KO3YBOBCKAA Ennzaeeta 2006 Owmckasi 06nactb +0,67 4:17.25 751
25m: 14.23 14.23 125m: 1:18.67 16.35 225m: 2:24.53 16.36 325m: 3:29.46 16.31
50m: 29.77 15.54 150m: 1:35.18 16.51 250m: 2:40.70 16.17 350m: 3:45.65 16.19
75m: 46.13 16.36 175m: 1:51.79 16.61 275m: 2:57.01 16.31 375m: 4:01.93 16.28
100m: 1:02.32 16.19 200m: 2:08.17 16.38 300m: 3:13.15 16.14 400m: 4:17.25 15.32
14. AJIEKCEEBA BukTopus 2005 CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr-2 +0,68 4:18.05 744
25m: 13.65 13.65 125m: 1:17.84 16.36 225m: 2:23.25 16.44 325m: 3:29.59 16.47
50m: 29.24 15.59 150m: 1:34.15 16.31 250m: 2:39.76 16.51 350m: 3:46.22 16.63
75m: 45.34 16.10 175m: 1:50.35 16.20 275m: 2:56.35 16.59 375m: 4:02.46 16.24
100m: 1:01.48 16.14 200m: 2:06.81 16.46 300m: 3:13.12 16.77 400m: 4:18.05 15.59
15. KO3/10BA Banepus 2006 CaHkT-lMeTepbypr +0,72 4:18.78 738
25m: 13.81 13.81 125m: 1:17.78 16.29 225m: 2:24.13 16.67 325m: 3:30.32 16.49
50m: 29.41 15.60 150m: 1:34.31 16.53 250m: 2:40.82 16.69 350m: 3:46.86 16.54
75m: 45.39 15.98 175m: 1:50.87 16.56 275m: 2:57.38 16.56 375m: 4:03.24 16.38
100m: 1:01.49 16.10 200m: 2:07.46 16.59 300m: 3:13.83 16.45 400m: 4:18.78 15.54
16. KOPHWMOBA AHrenvHa 2003 Camapckasi 06nactb +0,86 4:19.10 735
25m: 14.08 14.08 125m: 1:17.96 16.28 225m: 2:23.88 16.43 325m: 3:30.23 16.68
50m: 29.59 15.51 150m: 1:34.43 16.47 250m: 2:40.31 16.43 350m: 3:46.87 16.64
75m: 45.54 15.95 175m: 1:50.96 16.53 275m: 2:56.94 16.63 375m: 4:03.13 16.26
100m: 1:01.68 16.14 200m: 2:07.45 16.49 300m: 3:13.55 16.61 400m: 4:19.10 15.97
17. IHNATOVICH Alesia 2005 Benapycb +0,70 4:19.89 729
25m: 14.20 14.20 125m: 1:18.16 16.36 225m: 2:24.16 16.54 325m: 3:30.87 16.65
50m: 29.78 15.58 150m: 1:34.59 16.43 250m: 2:40.67 16.51 350m: 3:47.79 16.92
75m: 45.73 15.95 175m: 1:51.11 16.52 275m: 2:57.40 16.73 375m: 4:04.37 16.58
100m: 1:01.80 16.07 200m: 2:07.62 16.51 300m: 3:14.22 16.82 400m: 4:19.89 15.52
18. MUXAW/TOBA HuHa 2004 Yamyptckas Pecny6nvka +0,72 4:19.98 728
25m: 14.16 14.16 125m: 1:17.88 16.31 225m: 2:23.57 16.32 325m: 3:30.38 16.79
50m: 29.67 15.51 150m: 1:34.33 16.45 250m: 2:40.11 16.54 350m: 3:47.25 16.87
75m: 45.64 15.97 175m: 1:50.80 16.47 275m: 2:56.83 16.72 375m: 4:04.02 16.77
100m: 1:01.57 15.93 200m: 2:07.25 16.45 300m: 3:13.59 16.76 400m: 4:19.98 15.96
19. EPMAKOBA Banepus 1997 MockoBckasi o6nacTb - J/iuneukas o6nacts +0,72  4:20.08 727
25m: 14.11 14.11 125m: 1:17.90 16.22 225m: 2:23.98 16.64 325m: 3:30.83 16.73
50m: 29.58 15.47 150m: 1:34.27 16.37 250m: 2:40.64 16.66 350m: 3:47.61 16.78
75m: 45.57 15.99 175m: 1:50.71 16.44 275m: 2:57.33 16.69 375m: 4:04.28 16.67
100m: 1:01.68 16.11 200m: 2:07.34 16.63 300m: 3:14.10 16.77 400m: 4:20.08 15.80
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20. WNLWIKO Codhms 2003 MockBa +0,67 4:20.47 724
25m: 13.97 13.97 125m: 1:18.52 16.14 225m: 2:24.27 16.36 325m: 3:30.85 16.73
50m: 29.60 15.63 150m: 1:34.83 16.31 250m: 2:40.56 16.29 350m: 3:47.59 16.74
75m: 45.89 16.29 175m: 1:51.44 16.61 275m: 2:57.20 16.64 375m: 4:04.40 16.81
100m: 1:02.38 16.49 200m: 2:07.91 16.47 300m: 3:14.12 16.92 400m: 4:20.47 16.07
21. KO3AKMHA TMonnHa 2007 Bonrorpasckas o6nactb +0,75 4:20.69 722
25m: 14.25 14.25 125m: 1:19.47 16.57 225m: 2:25.25 16.23 325m: 3:31.73 16.74
50m: 30.12 15.87 150m: 1:35.97 16.50 250m: 2:41.59 16.34 350m: 3:48.70 16.97
75m: 46.41 16.29 175m: 1:52.51 16.54 275m: 2:58.22 16.63 375m: 4:05.24 16.54
100m: 1:02.90 16.49 200m: 2:09.02 16.51 300m: 3:14.99 16.77 400m: 4:20.69 15.45
22. ®POJIOBA ApuagHa 2007 YnbsiHOBCKasi 06/1aCTb +0,80 4:20.94 720
25m: 14.40 14.40 125m: 1:18.76 16.41 225m: 2:25.71 16.81 325m: 3:32.31 16.42
50m: 30.23 15.83 150m: 1:35.49 16.73 250m: 2:42.47 16.76 350m: 3:48.74 16.43
75m: 46.14 15.91 175m: 1:52.30 16.81 275m: 2:59.08 16.61 375m: 4:05.20 16.46
100m: 1:02.35 16.21 200m: 2:08.90 16.60 300m: 3:15.89 16.81 400m: 4:20.94 15.74
23. BYJIOXOBA EneHa 1996 Pecny6nuka Komu +0,75 4:21.61 714
25m: 14.33 14.33 125m: 1:20.06 16.66 225m: 2:25.83 16.36 325m: 3:32.13 16.82
50m: 30.24 15.91 150m: 1:36.61 16.55 250m: 2:42.26 16.43 350m: 3:48.82 16.69
75m: 46.70 16.46 175m: 1:53.15 16.54 275m: 2:58.71 16.45 375m: 4:05.47 16.65
100m: 1:03.40 16.70 200m: 2:09.47 16.32 300m: 3:15.31 16.60 400m: 4:21.61 16.14
24. CAPATOBA AHacTacus 2006 BopoHexckas obnacTb +0,69 4:22.12 710
25m: 13.85 13.85 125m: 1:18.71 16.36 225m: 2:24.88 16.43 325m: 3:31.64 16.99
50m: 29.78 15.93 150m: 1:35.27 16.56 250m: 2:41.23 16.35 350m: 3:48.52 16.88
75m: 46.02 16.24 175m: 1:51.85 16.58 275m: 2:57.86 16.63 375m: 4:05.70 17.18
100m: 1:02.35 16.33 200m: 2:08.45 16.60 300m: 3:14.65 16.79 400m: 4:22.12 16.42
25. BAJIJIE YnbgHa 2006 CaHkT-lMeTepbypr-2 +0,77 4:22.20 710
25m: 14.57 14.57 125m: 1:18.55 16.44 225m: 2:24.64 16.59 325m: 3:31.69 16.76
50m: 30.21 15.64 150m: 1:34.88 16.33 250m: 2:41.18 16.54 350m: 3:48.65 16.96
75m: 45.97 15.76 175m: 1:51.47 16.59 275m: 2:57.94 16.76 375m: 4:05.60 16.95
100m: 1:02.11 16.14 200m: 2:08.05 16.58 300m: 3:14.93 16.99 400m: 4:22.20 16.60
26. N'YPOBA HOnus 2001 Owmckas 06n1acTb +0,79 4:23.22 701
25m: 14.29 14.29 125m: 1:19.18 16.59 225m: 2:26.39 16.86 325m: 3:33.76 16.69
50m: 30.05 15.76 150m: 1:35.88 16.70 250m: 2:43.20 16.81 350m: 3:50.50 16.74
75m: 46.21 16.16 175m: 1:52.76 16.88 275m: 3:00.15 16.95 375m: 4:07.13 16.63
100m: 1:02.59 16.38 200m: 2:09.53 16.77 300m: 3:17.07 16.92 400m: 4:23.22 16.09
27. BENAEBA lMonuHa 2006 CaHkr-lMeTepbypr-2 +0,71 4:23.92 696
25m: 13.90 13.90 125m: 1:18.43 16.49 225m: 2:25.55 16.95 325m: 3:33.56 17.11
50m: 29.39 15.49 150m: 1:34.98 16.55 250m: 2:42.44 16.89 350m: 3:50.63 17.07
75m: 45,51 16.12 175m: 1:51.85 16.87 275m: 2:59.33 16.89 375m: 4:07.56 16.93
100m: 1:01.94 16.43 200m: 2:08.60 16.75 300m: 3:16.45 17.12 400m: 4:23.92 16.36
28. NICMATUNOBA Banepus 2004 Pecny6nuka TatapcTtaH-2 +0,87 4:24.56 691
25m: 14.71 14.71 125m: 1:20.70 16.79 225m: 2:27.16 16.56 325m: 3:34.56 16.95
50m: 30.82 16.11 150m: 1:37.33 16.63 250m: 2:43.95 16.79 350m: 3:51.64 17.08
75m: 47.46 16.64 175m: 1:54.15 16.82 275m: 3:00.83 16.88 375m: 4:08.40 16.76
100m: 1:03.91 16.45 200m: 2:10.60 16.45 300m: 3:17.61 16.78 400m: 4:24.56 16.16
29. BAXPYLWUEBA Codbs 2003 Tynbckas 06nacTb +0,89 4:24.98 687
25m: 15.00 15.00 125m: 1:20.23 16.69 225m: 2:28.11 16.94 325m: 3:35.45 16.70
50m: 30.79 15.79 150m: 1:37.12 16.89 250m: 2:45.09 16.98 350m: 3:52.20 16.75
75m: 47.09 16.30 175m: 1:54.15 17.03 275m: 3:01.98 16.89 375m: 4:09.02 16.82
100m: 1:03.54 16.45 200m: 2:11.17 17.02 300m: 3:18.75 16.77 400m: 4:24.98 15.96
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30. KOHCTAHTNHOBA BepoHuka 2006 Yysallckas Pecny6nuvka +0,69 4:25.44 684
25m: 14.87 14.87 125m: 1:20.72 16.96 225m: 2:28.80 17.00 325m: 3:36.41 16.54
50m: 30.76 15.89 150m: 1:37.66 16.94 250m: 2:45.75 16.95 350m: 3:53.00 16.59
75m: 47.03 16.27 175m: 1:54.72 17.06 275m: 3:02.87 17.12 375m: 4:09.52 16.52
100m: 1:03.76 16.73 200m: 2:11.80 17.08 300m: 3:19.87 17.00 400m: 4:25.44 15.92
31. NOCTHNKOBA Bapsapa 2006 Mocksa-2 +0,71  4:25.65 682
25m: 14.29 14.29 125m: 1:19.75 16.76 225m: 2:27.06 17.01 325m: 3:35.64 17.17
50m: 30.05 15.76 150m: 1:36.34 16.59 250m: 2:44.17 17.11 350m: 3:52.67 17.03
75m: 46.45 16.40 175m: 1:53.21 16.87 275m: 3:01.49 17.32 375m: 4:09.75 17.08
100m: 1:02.99 16.54 200m: 2:10.05 16.84 300m: 3:18.47 16.98 400m: 4:25.65 15.90
32. KPUBWJIEBA Codhbs 2005 Tynbckas 06nacTb +0,74 4:25.78 681
25m: 14.73 14.73 125m: 1:21.17 16.99 225m: 2:29.16 17.10 325m: 3:37.43 17.12
50m: 30.83 16.10 150m: 1:37.98 16.81 250m: 2:46.07 16.91 350m: 3:54.43 17.00
75m: 47.36 16.53 175m: 1:55.08 17.10 275m: 3:03.21 17.14 375m: 4:10.67 16.24
100m: 1:04.18 16.82 200m: 2:12.06 16.98 300m: 3:20.31 17.10 400m: 4:25.78 15.11
33. BAAHKNHA EkaTepuHa 2006 MockoBckasi o6nactb-1 +0,66 4:25.87 681
25m: 14.06 14.06 125m: 1:19.96 16.61 225m: 2:27.39 16.97 325m: 3:36.24 17.11
50m: 30.24 16.18 150m: 1:36.55 16.59 250m: 2:44.54 17.15 350m: 3:53.26 17.02
75m: 46.79 16.55 175m: 1:53.58 17.03 275m: 3:02.00 17.46 375m: 4:10.09 16.83
100m: 1:03.35 16.56 200m: 2:10.42 16.84 300m: 3:19.13 17.13 400m: 4:25.87 15.78
34. KONECHWKOBA Codbs 1998 YenabuHckas obnacTb +0,91 4:26.26 678
25m: 14.92 14.92 125m: 1:21.00 16.99 225m: 2:28.97 17.16 325m: 3:36.49 17.00
50m: 30.99 16.07 150m: 1:37.69 16.69 250m: 2:45.82 16.85 350m: 3:53.17 16.68
75m: 47.46 16.47 175m: 1:54.81 17.12 275m: 3:02.76 16.94 375m: 4:10.24 17.07
100m: 1:04.01 16.55 200m: 2:11.81 17.00 300m: 3:19.49 16.73 400m: 4:26.26 16.02
35. CYPYWKWNHA fapbs 2001 Benropogckas obnactb +0,71  4:26.29 677
25m: 13.72 13.72 125m: 1:18.75 16.78 225m: 2:27.30 17.26 325m: 3:36.25 16.97
50m: 29.36 15.64 150m: 1:35.81 17.06 250m: 2:44.72 17.42 350m: 3:53.22 16.97
75m: 45.47 16.11 175m: 1:52.81 17.00 275m: 3:01.80 17.08 375m: 4:10.19 16.97
100m: 1:01.97 16.50 200m: 2:10.04 17.23 300m: 3:19.28 17.48 400m: 4:26.29 16.10
36. BACU/IbEBA BupmopxuHus 2007 KpacHogapckuii kpai +0,76  4:26.33 677
25m: 14.35 14.35 125m: 1:19.41 16.62 225m: 2:27.31 17.16 325m: 3:36.22 17.27
50m: 30.16 15.81 150m: 1:36.12 16.71 250m: 2:44.23 16.92 350m: 3:53.64 17.42
75m: 46.53 16.37 175m: 1:53.07 16.95 275m: 3:01.51 17.28 375m: 4:10.44 16.80
100m: 1:02.79 16.26 200m: 2:10.15 17.08 300m: 3:18.95 17.44 400m: 4:26.33 15.89
37. YEKYTOBA AHHa 2003 KanuHunHrpanckas o6nactb +0,72 4:26.34 677
25m: 14.36 14.36 125m: 1:19.93 16.60 225m: 2:27.69 17.13 325m: 3:35.40 17.03
50m: 30.43 16.07 150m: 1:36.71 16.78 250m: 2:44.36 16.67 350m: 3:52.81 17.41
75m: 46.71 16.28 175m: 1:53.76 17.05 275m: 3:01.48 17.12 375m: 4:10.05 17.24
100m: 1:03.33 16.62 200m: 2:10.56 16.80 300m: 3:18.37 16.89 400m: 4:26.34 16.29
38. MAJTMUBIHA Andmca 2007 Cseppa/ioBckasn 0bnactb +0,75 4:26.58 675
25m: 14.71 14.71 125m: 1:21.34 16.70 225m: 2:29.18 17.07 325m: 3:36.74 16.97
50m: 31.12 16.41 150m: 1:38.21 16.87 250m: 2:45.89 16.71 350m: 3:53.81 17.07
75m: 47.83 16.71 175m: 1:55.23 17.02 275m: 3:02.92 17.03 375m: 4:10.65 16.84
100m: 1:04.64 16.81 200m: 2:12.11 16.88 300m: 3:19.77 16.85 400m: 4:26.58 15.93
39. AHY®PVEBA EnusaBeTta 2004 Tynbckas obnactb - TamboBckas obnactb +0,74  4:26.65 675
25m: 14.45 14.45 125m: 1:21.24 16.90 225m: 2:29.57 16.92 325m: 3:37.35 16.84
50m: 30.68 16.23 150m: 1:38.27 17.03 250m: 2:46.53 16.96 350m: 3:54.49 17.14
75m: 47.30 16.62 175m: 1:55.35 17.08 275m: 3:03.44 16.91 375m: 4:10.82 16.33
100m: 1:04.34 17.04 200m: 2:12.65 17.30 300m: 3:20.51 17.07 400m: 4:26.65 15.83
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OunctaHums 45, XXeHuwmHbl, 400m BonbHbI CTUAb, [NpeaBapuTenbHbiin, Women

Mecto Pamunua, Nma rlp KomaHga R.T. Pesynbrar Oukn FINA
40. SOLEMAN Inana 2004 Cupus +0,71 4:28.04 664
25m: 14.60 14.60 125m: 1:20.32 16.93 225m: 2:28.29 17.16 325m: 3:37.31 17.31
50m: 30.32 15.72 150m: 1:37.11 16.79 250m: 2:45.49 17.20 350m: 3:54.59 17.28
75m: 46.74 16.42 175m: 1:54.18 17.07 275m: 3:02.71 17.22 375m: 4:11.96 17.37
100m: 1:03.39 16.65 200m: 2:11.13 16.95 300m: 3:20.00 17.29 400m: 4:28.04 16.08
41. MNHUHA AHHa 2003 ApxaHrenbckast 06nactb +0,72 4:28.66 660
25m: 14.48 14.48 125m: 1:21.30 17.10 225m: 2:29.61 17.29 325m: 3:38.73 17.35
50m: 30.56 16.08 150m: 1:38.28 16.98 250m: 2:46.81 17.20 350m: 3:56.06 17.33
75m: 47.29 16.73 175m: 1:55.31 17.03 275m: 3:04.13 17.32 375m: 4:12.86 16.80
100m: 1:04.20 16.91 200m: 2:12.32 17.01 300m: 3:21.38 17.25 400m: 4:28.66 15.80
42. KY3SHELLOBA AHacTtacus 2004 Tynbckas obnacTtb +0,71 4:28.89 658
25m: 14.99 14.99 125m: 1:22.56 16.93 225m: 2:30.27 16.86 325m: 3:37.81 17.11
50m: 31.68 16.69 150m: 1:39.37 16.81 250m: 2:46.87 16.60 350m: 3:54.97 17.16
75m: 48.65 16.97 175m: 1:56.63 17.26 275m: 3:03.84 16.97 375m: 4:12.19 17.22
100m: 1:05.63 16.98 200m: 2:13.41 16.78 300m: 3:20.70 16.86 400m: 4:28.89 16.70
43. ANNIEEBA Codus 2005 Owmckasi 06nactb +0,72 4:28.94 658
25m: 14.32 14.32 125m: 1:20.15 16.79 225m: 2:28.46 17.15 325m: 3:37.49 17.45
50m: 30.36 16.04 150m: 1:37.14 16.99 250m: 2:45.43 16.97 350m: 3:55.10 17.61
75m: 46.63 16.27 175m: 1:54.16 17.02 275m: 3:02.75 17.32 375m: 4:12.47 17.37
100m: 1:03.36 16.73 200m: 2:11.31 17.15 300m: 3:20.04 17.29 400m: 4:28.94 16.47
44. BALSHAKOVA Aksana 2004 Benapycb +0,67 4:29.28 655
25m: 13.71 13.71 125m: 1:18.10 16.73 225m: 2:27.38 17.33 325m: 3:37.51 17.57
50m: 28.94 15.23 150m: 1:35.11 17.01 250m: 2:44.96 17.58 350m: 3:55.04 17.53
75m: 44.91 15.97 175m: 1:52.66 17.55 275m: 3:02.57 17.61 375m: 4:12.22 17.18
100m: 1:01.37 16.46 200m: 2:10.05 17.39 300m: 3:19.94 17.37 400m: 4:29.28 17.06
45. UYTAI [lapbs 2005 fApocnasckasn 0bnacTb +0,86 4:29.55 653
25m: 14.96 14.96 125m: 1:21.05 16.82 225m: 2:29.09 17.08 325m: 3:38.25 17.27
50m: 31.16 16.20 150m: 1:37.97 16.92 250m: 2:46.39 17.30 350m: 3:55.55 17.30
75m: 47.64 16.48 175m: 1:54.97 17.00 275m: 3:03.60 17.21 375m: 4:12.89 17.34
100m: 1:04.23 16.59 200m: 2:12.01 17.04 300m: 3:20.98 17.38 400m: 4:29.55 16.66
46. UEHCKAA AHa 2006 Tynbckasi o6nactb +0,85 4:29.65 652
25m: 14.77 14.77 125m: 1:21.94 17.34 225m: 2:30.28 17.11 325m: 3:39.33 17.33
50m: 31.02 16.25 150m: 1:38.86 16.92 250m: 2:47.21 16.93 350m: 3:56.45 17.12
75m: 47.81 16.79 175m: 1:56.10 17.24 275m: 3:04.57 17.36 375m: 4:13.48 17.03
100m: 1:04.60 16.79 200m: 2:13.17 17.07 300m: 3:22.00 17.43 400m: 4:29.65 16.17
47. SULC Lara 2005 SC 22 April, BocHus n l'epuerosnHa +0,82 4:29.76 652
25m: 14.88 14.88 125m: 1:22.58 17.14 225m: 2:31.05 17.01 325m: 3:39.24 17.12
50m: 31.44 16.56 150m: 1:39.76 17.18 250m: 2:48.20 17.15 350m: 3:56.58 17.34
75m: 48.44 17.00 175m: 1:56.93 17.17 275m: 3:05.06 16.86 375m: 4:13.73 17.15
100m: 1:05.44 17.00 200m: 2:14.04 17.11 300m: 3:22.12 17.06 400m: 4:29.76 16.03
48. NORDENGEN-CORRIS Sasha-Le1997 OxHasn Adppuka +0,75 4:29.77 651
25m: 15.01 15.01 125m: 1:21.07 16.70 225m: 2:29.27 16.99 325m: 3:38.58 17.51
50m: 31.66 16.65 150m: 1:38.21 17.14 250m: 2:46.78 17.51 350m: 3:56.15 17.57
75m: 47.85 16.19 175m: 1:55.22 17.01 275m: 3:03.89 17.11 375m: 4:13.29 17.14
100m: 1:04.37 16.52 200m: 2:12.28 17.06 300m: 3:21.07 17.18 400m: 4:29.77 16.48
49. CNAOPOBA Mapus 2007 JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecnybnvka +0,71 4:30.25 648
25m: 14.72 14.72 125m: 1:22.24 17.14 225m: 2:31.41 17.22 325m: 3:39.55 17.00
50m: 31.33 16.61 150m: 1:39.44 17.20 250m: 2:48.32 16.91 350m: 3:56.58 17.03
75m: 48.26 16.93 175m: 1:56.88 17.44 275m: 3:05.32 17.00 375m: 4:13.40 16.82
100m: 1:05.10 16.84 200m: 2:14.19 17.31 300m: 3:22.55 17.23 400m: 4:30.25 16.85
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50. WEFIOBA AnéHa 2005 Hwxeropopackas o6nactb +0,73 4:30.36 647
25m: 14.81 14.81 125m: 1:22.71 16.96 225m: 2:31.36 16.92 325m: 3:39.64 17.16
50m: 31.37 16.56 150m: 1:39.98 17.27 250m: 2:48.39 17.03 350m: 3:56.92 17.28
75m: 48.36 16.99 175m: 1:57.24 17.26 275m: 3:05.27 16.88 375m: 4:13.94 17.02
100m: 1:05.75 17.39 200m: 2:14.44 17.20 300m: 3:22.48 17.21 400m: 4:30.36 16.42
51. KPUBKO fapbs 2005 Cseppa/ioBckas 0bnactb +0,72 4:30.92 643
25m: 14.05 14.05 125m: 1:20.32 17.13 225m: 2:29.27 17.40 325m: 3:39.22 17.77
50m: 29.71 15.66 150m: 1:37.21 16.89 250m: 2:46.67 17.40 350m: 3:56.89 17.67
75m: 46.33 16.62 175m: 1:54.51 17.30 275m: 3:03.96 17.29 375m: 4:14.21 17.32
100m: 1:03.19 16.86 200m: 2:11.87 17.36 300m: 3:21.45 17.49 400m: 4:30.92 16.71
52. XAPYEHKO Bapsapa 2008 Nvneukas o6nactb +0,67 4:31.16 641
25m: 14.62 14.62 125m: 1:22.31 17.22 225m: 2:30.97 17.29 325m: 3:39.87 17.21
50m: 31.14 16.52 150m: 1:39.38 17.07 250m: 2:47.98 17.01 350m: 3:57.06 17.19
75m: 48.08 16.94 175m: 1:56.74 17.36 275m: 3:05.27 17.29 375m: 4:14.40 17.34
100m: 1:05.09 17.01 200m: 2:13.68 16.94 300m: 3:22.66 17.39 400m: 4:31.16 16.76
53. VAN SCHALKWYK Corne 2006 OxHasn Adppurka +0,63 4:31.42 640
25m: 14.68 14.68 125m: 1:21.60 16.74 225m: 2:30.69 17.03 325m: 3:40.31 17.20
50m: 31.01 16.33 150m: 1:38.58 16.98 250m: 2:47.93 17.24 350m: 3:57.68 17.37
75m: 47.80 16.79 175m: 1:55.90 17.32 275m: 3:05.45 17.52 375m: 4:14.95 17.27
100m: 1:04.86 17.06 200m: 2:13.66 17.76 300m: 3:23.11 17.66 400m: 4:31.42 16.47
54. BACUNCTAA AHHa 2007 Pecny6nuvka Mapuii 9n +0,65 4:31.73 637
25m: 14.25 14.25 125m: 1:20.43 17.16 225m: 2:29.51 17.25 325m: 3:39.36 17.45
50m: 30.18 15.93 150m: 1:37.82 17.39 250m: 2:46.91 17.40 350m: 3:56.81 17.45
75m: 46.65 16.47 175m: 1:54.94 17.12 275m: 3:04.38 17.47 375m: 4:14.42 17.61
100m: 1:03.27 16.62 200m: 2:12.26 17.32 300m: 3:21.91 17.53 400m: 4:31.73 17.31
55. EHIOTUHA Oapbs 2006 YensbrHckas 06n1acTb +0,75 4:31.76 637
25m: 14.57 14.57 125m: 1:22.77 17.45 225m: 2:32.07 17.15 325m: 3:41.33 17.30
50m: 30.96 16.39 150m: 1:40.30 17.53 250m: 2:49.43 17.36 350m: 3:58.57 17.24
75m: 48.12 17.16 175m: 1:57.64 17.34 275m: 3:06.72 17.29 375m: 4:15.48 16.91
100m: 1:05.32 17.20 200m: 2:14.92 17.28 300m: 3:24.03 17.31 400m: 4:31.76 16.28
56. MUTPO®AHOBA Anna 2002 Hwxeropopackasi o6nactb +0,71 4:31.96 636
25m: 14.46 14.46 125m: 1:19.86 17.09 225m: 2:29.22 17.52 325m: 3:39.88 17.68
50m: 30.13 15.67 150m: 1:37.13 17.27 250m: 2:46.74 17.52 350m: 3:57.54 17.66
75m: 46.16 16.03 175m: 1:54.39 17.26 275m: 3:04.44 17.70 375m: 4:15.36 17.82
100m: 1:02.77 16.61 200m: 2:11.70 17.31 300m: 3:22.20 17.76 400m: 4:31.96 16.60
57. XXUPKOTUHA AnacTacus 2005 HoBocubunpckas ob6nactb +0,69 4:32.16 634
25m: 14.36 14.36 125m: 1:21.07 17.07 225m: 2:30.17 17.31 325m: 3:40.11 17.44
50m: 30.50 16.14 150m: 1:38.52 17.45 250m: 2:47.89 17.72 350m: 3:57.81 17.70
75m: 47.20 16.70 175m: 1:55.55 17.03 275m: 3:05.17 17.28 375m: 4:15.23 17.42
100m: 1:04.00 16.80 200m: 2:12.86 17.31 300m: 3:22.67 17.50 400m: 4:32.16 16.93
58. XAPJIAMOBA Banepus 2007 MockoBckast 06nacTb-2 +0,71 4:32.44 632
25m: 15.34 15.34 125m: 1:22.82 17.25 225m: 2:31.48 17.01 325m: 3:41.01 17.29
50m: 31.96 16.62 150m: 1:39.95 17.13 250m: 2:49.10 17.62 350m: 3:58.73 17.72
75m: 48.58 16.62 175m: 1:57.13 17.18 275m: 3:06.38 17.28 375m: 4:16.15 17.42
100m: 1:05.57 16.99 200m: 2:14.47 17.34 300m: 3:23.72 17.34 400m: 4:32.44 16.29
59. OOMHLUOBA Codibs 2007 Pecny6nuka TatapcTtaH-2 +0,79 4:32.84 630
25m: 14.75 14.75 125m: 1:21.14 17.05 225m: 2:30.76 17.53 325m: 3:41.30 17.66
50m: 30.80 16.05 150m: 1:38.15 17.01 250m: 2:48.49 17.73 350m: 3:58.91 17.61
75m: 47.20 16.40 175m: 1:55.59 17.44 275m: 3:06.04 17.55 375m: 4:16.41 17.50
100m: 1:04.09 16.89 200m: 2:13.23 17.64 300m: 3:23.64 17.60 400m: 4:32.84 16.43
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60. TAHACOBA ApuHa 2008 JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecnybnvka +0,70 4:32.87 629
25m: 14.63 14.63 125m: 1:22.71 17.40 225m: 2:32.36 17.47 325m: 3:41.76 17.22
50m: 31.40 16.77 150m: 1:40.12 17.41 250m: 2:49.63 17.27 350m: 3:59.33 17.57
75m: 48.23 16.83 175m: 1:57.46 17.34 275m: 3:07.04 17.41 375m: 4:16.60 17.27
100m: 1:05.31 17.08 200m: 2:14.89 17.43 300m: 3:24.54 17.50 400m: 4:32.87 16.27
61. P3AEBA AHHa 2009 Omckas 061acTb +0,73 4:33.24 627
25m: 14.14 14.14 125m: 1:22.00 17.56 225m: 2:32.34 17.66 325m: 3:43.23 18.00
50m: 30.33 16.19 150m: 1:39.45 17.45 250m: 2:50.06 17.72 350m: 4:00.65 17.42
75m: 47.25 16.92 175m: 1:56.97 17.52 275m: 3:07.80 17.74 375m: 4:17.36 16.71
100m: 1:04.44 17.19 200m: 2:14.68 17.71 300m: 3:25.23 17.43 400m: 4:33.24 15.88
62. BAPT AnekcaHgpa 2009 BopoHexckasi obnacTb +0,59 4:33.49 625
25m: 13.58 13.58 125m: 1:21.44 17.34 225m: 2:31.78 17.55 325m: 3:42.58 17.48
50m: 29.87 16.29 150m: 1:38.98 17.54 250m: 2:49.55 17.77 350m: 4:00.12 17.54
75m: 46.79 16.92 175m: 1:56.52 17.54 275m: 3:07.37 17.82 375m: 4:17.51 17.39
100m: 1:04.10 17.31 200m: 2:14.23 17.71 300m: 3:25.10 17.73 400m: 4:33.49 15.98
63. KBEAH Huka 2009 MockoBckasi 06nacTb-2 +0,72 4:33.53 625
25m: 14.37 14.37 125m: 1:22.02 17.29 225m: 2:32.36 17.53 325m: 3:42.95 17.79
50m: 30.72 16.35 150m: 1:39.69 17.67 250m: 2:50.03 17.67 350m: 4:00.44 17.49
75m: 47.54 16.82 175m: 1:57.26 17.57 275m: 3:07.48 17.45 375m: 4:17.19 16.75
100m: 1:04.73 17.19 200m: 2:14.83 17.57 300m: 3:25.16 17.68 400m: 4:33.53 16.34
64. OUJTINIMBbEBA Amenusa 2007 Pecny6nvka Komu +0,82 4:33.63 624
25m: 15.32 15.32 125m: 1:22.48 17.28 225m: 2:31.81 17.30 325m: 3:41.62 17.63
50m: 31.74 16.42 150m: 1:39.67 17.19 250m: 2:49.04 17.23 350m: 3:59.29 17.67
75m: 48.37 16.63 175m: 1:57.20 17.53 275m: 3:06.56 17.52 375m: 4:16.74 17.45
100m: 1:05.20 16.83 200m: 2:14.51 17.31 300m: 3:23.99 17.43 400m: 4:33.63 16.89
65. KPYTJIUK MNonuHa 2009 KpacHogapckuii kpaii +0,93 4:35.05 615
25m: 14.85 14.85 125m: 1:22.50 17.55 225m: 2:33.27 17.61 325m: 3:44.19 17.48
50m: 30.98 16.13 150m: 1:40.15 17.65 250m: 2:51.07 17.80 350m: 4:01.54 17.35
75m: 47.94 16.96 175m: 1:57.98 17.83 275m: 3:08.88 17.81 375m: 4:18.69 17.15
100m: 1:04.95 17.01 200m: 2:15.66 17.68 300m: 3:26.71 17.83 400m: 4:35.05 16.36
66. BAJTATAHCKASA MonuHa 2007 AnTalickuin kpaii +0,79 4:35.55 611
25m: 14.71 14.71 125m: 1:23.33 17.32 225m: 2:33.35 17.48 325m: 3:44.25 17.39
50m: 31.38 16.67 150m: 1:40.80 17.47 250m: 2:51.02 17.67 350m: 4:01.76 17.51
75m: 48.70 17.32 175m: 1:58.41 17.61 275m: 3:09.11 18.09 375m: 4:18.93 17.17
100m: 1:06.01 17.31 200m: 2:15.87 17.46 300m: 3:26.86 17.75 400m: 4:35.55 16.62
67. TABPIOLLOBA lMonnHa 2003 XMAO-Hrpa +0,72 4:36.66 604
25m: 14.84 14.84 125m: 1:22.74 17.45 225m: 2:33.62 17.59 325m: 3:44.83 17.58
50m: 31.22 16.38 150m: 1:40.34 17.60 250m: 2:51.44 17.82 350m: 4:02.48 17.65
75m: 48.12 16.90 175m: 1:58.16 17.82 275m: 3:09.48 18.04 375m: 4:20.01 17.53
100m: 1:05.29 17.17 200m: 2:16.03 17.87 300m: 3:27.25 17.77 400m: 4:36.66 16.65
68. POMAHOBA YnbsHa 2006 Pecny6nuvka TatapcTaH +0,75 4:37.60 598
25m: 14.65 14.65 125m: 1:20.44 16.90 225m: 2:29.60 17.69 325m: 3:43.00 18.55
50m: 30.55 15.90 150m: 1:37.39 16.95 250m: 2:47.61 18.01 350m: 4:01.46 18.46
75m: 46.95 16.40 175m: 1:54.62 17.23 275m: 3:05.93 18.32 375m: 4:19.88 18.42
100m: 1:03.54 16.59 200m: 2:11.91 17.29 300m: 3:24.45 18.52 400m: 4:37.60 17.72
69. TAEBA AHacTacus 2007 KanvHuHrpagckas obnactb +0,84 4:37.68 597
25m: 14.86 14.86 125m: 1:22.62 17.42 225m: 2:33.66 18.03 325m: 3:45.39 18.03
50m: 31.09 16.23 150m: 1:40.04 17.42 250m: 2:51.59 17.93 350m: 4:03.38 17.99
75m: 47.87 16.78 175m: 1:57.87 17.83 275m: 3:09.50 17.91 375m: 4:20.93 17.55
100m: 1:05.20 17.33 200m: 2:15.63 17.76 300m: 3:27.36 17.86 400m: 4:37.68 16.75

GENERAL PARTNER / FEHEPAJIbHbIA MAPTHEP
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C'J[A3IIPI]M vyPANXUM £ 'CY3K M0YTA POCCHH ECHEYP “";':v% DBWT
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‘COMPETITIONS IN SWIMMING,
ARTISTIC SWIMMING, AND DIVING
OunctaHums 45, XXeHuwmHbl, 400m BonbHbI CTUAb, [NpeaBapuTenbHbiin, Women
Mecto ®amunus, Nva r/p KomaHpa R.T. Pesynbtar Oukn FINA
70. ANAMNKWHA Anuca 2007 Csepf/ioBckas 06n1actb-2 +0,75 4:39.47 586
25m: 14.56 14.56 125m: 1:22.95 17.40 225m: 2:33.72 17.68 325m: 3:45.23 18.02
50m: 30.99 16.43 150m: 1:40.65 17.70 250m: 2:51.47 17.75 350m:  4:03.50 18.27
75m: 48.23 17.24 175m: 1:58.28 17.63 275m: 3:09.19 17.72 375m: 4:21.84 18.34
100m: 1:05.55 17.32 200m: 2:16.04 17.76 300m: 3:27.21 18.02 400m:  4:39.47 17.63
71. WAJTYHOBA Apocnasa 2001 Hwxeropogckasn obnactb +0,69 4:39.67 585
25m: 15.10 15.10 125m: 1:24.82 17.59 225m: 2:36.19 17.82 325m: 3:47.53 17.81
50m: 32.16 17.06 150m: 1:42.67 17.85 250m: 2:53.89 17.70 350m: 4:05.48 17.95
75m: 49.55 17.39 175m: 2:00.59 17.92 275m: 3:11.86 17.97 375m: 422,94 17.46
100m: 1:07.23 17.68 200m: 2:18.37 17.78 300m: 3:29.72 17.86 400m: 4:39.67 16.73
72. PbILUAPEBA fapbs 2005 ApxaHrenbckas obnactb +0,64 4:40.95 577
25m: 14.74 14.74 125m: 1:22.14 17.28 225m: 2:33.19 17.58 325m: 3:46.21 18.69
50m: 31.00 16.26 150m: 1:39.65 17.51 250m: 2:51.03 17.84 350m:  4:05.13 18.92
75m: 47.81 16.81 175m: 1:57.49 17.84 275m: 3:09.20 18.17 375m:  4:2341 18.28
100m: 1:04.86 17.05 200m: 2:15.61 18.12 300m: 3:27.52 18.32 400m:  4:40.95 17.54
73. YITAPOBA Codthbsi 2008 MpkyTckas o6nactb +0,79 4:41.65 572
25m: 14.62 14.62 125m: 1:22.23 17.41 225m: 2:34.05 18.27 325m: 3:47.02 18.33
50m: 30.87 16.25 150m: 1:39.60 17.37 250m: 2:52.42 18.37 350m:  4:05.57 18.55
75m: 47.58 16.71 175m: 1:57.57 17.97 275m: 3:10.42 18.00 375m:  4:24.29 18.72
100m: 1:04.82 17.24 200m: 2:15.78 18.21 300m: 3:28.69 18.27 400m:  4:41.65 17.36
74. HOTOBUUWMHA Japbs 2005 ApxaHrenbckas 06nacTb +0,69 4:43.90 559
25m: 14.88 14.88 125m: 1:24.44 18.37 225m: 2:36.79 18.09 325m: 3:50.94 18.48
50m: 31.42 16.54 150m: 1:42.49 18.05 250m: 2:54.96 18.17 350m:  4:08.77 17.83
75m: 48.64 17.22 175m: 2:00.59 18.10 275m: 3:13.66 18.70 375m:  4:26.69 17.92
100m: 1:06.07 17.43 200m: 2:18.70 18.11 300m: 3:32.46 18.80 400m: 4:43.90 17.21
75. SINGSOMBATH Makelyta 2006 Naoc +0,69 4:48.19 534
25m: 14.90 14.90 125m: 1:24.12 17.96 225m: 2:36.89 18.49 325m: 3:51.06 18.75
50m: 31.36 16.46 150m: 1:42.17 18.05 250m: 2:54.93 18.04 350m: 4:09.98 18.92
75m: 48.78 17.42 175m: 2:00.30 18.13 275m: 3:13.62 18.69 375m:  4:29.47 19.49
100m: 1:06.16 17.38 200m: 2:18.40 18.10 300m: 3:32.31 18.69 400m:  4:48.19 18.72
76. MAEPOBA AHacTacus 2006 BopoHexckast o6nacTb +0,82 4:51.01 519
25m: 14.70 14.70 125m: 1:24.71 18.55 225m: 2:40.29 18.34 325m: 3:55.77 18.18
50m: 31.27 16.57 150m: 1:43.75 19.04 250m: 2:59.22 18.93 350m:  4:14.58 18.81
75m: 48.50 17.23 175m: 2:02.82 19.07 275m: 3:18.42 19.20 375m: 4:33.33 18.75
100m: 1:06.16 17.66 200m: 2:21.95 19.13 300m: 3:37.59 19.17 400m:  4:51.01 17.68
77. PANUVE Charissa Sofia 1994 ToHra +0,61 4:59.35 477
25m: 15.89 15.89 125m: 1:30.99 19.33 225m: 2:47.88 19.03 325m: 4:04.01 18.85
50m: 34.13 18.24 150m: 1:50.06 19.07 250m: 3:06.70 18.82 350m:  4:22.75 18.74
75m: 52.84 18.71 175m: 2:09.42 19.36 275m: 3:25.79 19.09 375m:  4:4154 18.79
100m: 1:11.66 18.82 200m: 2:28.85 19.43 300m: 3:45.16 19.37 400m:  4:59.35 17.81
DNS BOCTPUKOBA Codms 2008 Kuposckas obnactb
DNS EFOPOBA Banepus 2001 Hosropogckasi o6nacts - KaimHuHrpagckast obnactb
DNS KOBAJIbYYK Onecs 2005 Cseppa/ioBckas obnactb-2
DNS KOCTbIJIEBA AHacTtacus 2000 Tynbckas obnacTb - TIoOMeHckas 061acTb
GENERAL PARTNER / FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP
/ TATNEFT
@ PARTNERS / MAPTHEPbI
C-Jm3||p||M YPAIXUM CY3K MOYTRPOCCHH ECHEYP wave DBWT



